NMepeyeHb aBTOMOOMNEN, ANA KOTOPbLIX AeTanb NPpUMMEeHUMa

MpousBoauTenb

AUDI A3 (8V1) 1.4 TESI

AUDI A3 (8V1) 1.8 TESI

AUDI A3 (8V1) 2.0 TDI

AUDI A3 (8V1) 2.0 TDI

AUDI A3 (8V1) 1.8 TFSI quattro

AUDI A3 (8V1) 1.6 TDI

AUDI A3 (8V1) 2.0 TDI

AUDI A3 (8V1) 2.0 TDI quattro

AUDI A3 (8V1) 2.0 TDI

AUDI A3 (8V1) 2.0 TDI quattro

AUDI A3 (8V1) 1.4 TESI

AUDI A3 (8V1) 1.2 TESI

AUDI A3 (8V1) S3 guattro

AUDI A3 (8V1) 2.0 TDI

AUDI A3 (8V1) 1.6 TDI

AUDI A3 (8V1) 1.2 TESI

AUDI A3 (8V1) 1.4 TESI

AUDI A3 (8V1) 1.4 TESI

log

04.2012 - .

04.2012 - .

09.2012 - .

04.2012 - .

08.2012 - .

10.2012 -.

01.2013-.

10.2012 - .

05.2013 - .

12.2012 - .

03.2013 - .

02.2013 - .

11.2012 -.

05.2013 -.

09.2013 - .

05.2014 - .

05.2014 - .

05.2014 - .
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HaknoHHasa
3aHsAs YacTb



AUDI A3 Sportback (8VA) 2.0 TDI

AUDI A3 Sportback (8VA) 1.4 TESI

AUDI A3 Sportback (8VA) 2.0 TDI

AUDI A3 Sportback (8VA) 2.0 TDI quattro

AUDI A3 Sportback (8VA) 2.0 TDI

AUDI A3 Sportback (8VA) 1.8 TESI

AUDI A3 Sportback (8VA) 1.6 TDI

AUDI A3 Sportback (8VA) 1.4 TESI

AUDI A3 Sportback (8VA) 2.0 TDI quattro

AUDI A3 Sportback (8VA) 1.8 TFESI quattro

AUDI A3 Sportback (8VA) 1.2 TESI

AUDI A3 Sportback (8VA) 2.0 TDI

AUDI A3 Sportback (8VA) 2.0 TDI

AUDI A3 Sportback (8VA) 1.6 TDI

AUDI A3 Sportback (8VA) 1.4 TESI g-tron

AUDI A3 Sportback (8VA) 1.2 TESI

AUDI A3 Sportback (8VA) 1.4 TESI

AUDI A3 Sportback (8VA) 1.4 TESI

AUDI A3 Sportback (8VA) 1.4 TESI e-tron

AUDI A3 Limousine (8VS) 1.4 TESI

AUDI A3 Limousine (8VS) 2.0 TDI

05.2013 - .

09.2012 - .

09.2012 - .

05.2013 - .
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09.2012 - .

10.2012 -.

03.2013 - .
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05.2013 - .
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09.2013 - .
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05.2014 - .
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110

135

105

132

103

110

132

77

135

100

81

81

81

92

110

110

90

105

CRFA

CMBA,
CXSA

CRBC,
CRLB,
CRUA

CUNA

CRFC

CJSA,
CJSB

CLHA

CPTA

CRBC,
CRLB

CJSB

CJZA

CUNA

CRBD,
CRLC

CRKB,

CXXB,
DBKA

CPWA

CYVB

CXSB,
CZCA

CZEA

CUKB,
CXUA

CMBA,
CXSA

CRFC

110

122

150

184

143

180

105

140

150

180

105

184

136

110

110

110

125

150

150

122

143

1968

1395

1968

1968

1968

1798

1598

1395

1968

1798

1197

1968

1968

1598

1395

1197

1395

1395

1395

1395

1968

HaknoHHas
3a4Hss YacTb
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HaknoHHas
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HaknoHHas
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HaknoHHas
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3aHAs YacTb
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AUDI A3 Limousine (8VS) 1.6 TDI

AUDI A3 Limousine (8VS) 1.4 TESI

AUDI A3 Limousine (8VS) 1.8 TFSI quattro

AUDI A3 Limousine (8VS) 1.4 TESI

AUDI A3 Limousine (8VS) 1.8 TFSI

AUDI A3 Limousine (8VS) 2.0 TDI

AUDI A3 Limousine (8VS) 2.0 TDI

AUDI A3 Limousine (8VS) 2.0 TDI

AUDI A3 Limousine (8VS) 2.0 TDI guattro

AUDI A3 Limousine (8VS) 1.8 TESI

AUDI A3 Limousine (8VS) 2.0 TDI

AUDI A3 Limousine (8VS) 2.0 TDI guattro

AUDI A3 Limousine (8VS) 1.2 TESI

AUDI A3 Limousine (8VS) 1.4 TESI

AUDI A3 Limousine (8VS) 1.6 TDI

AUDI A3 kabpwo (8V7) 1.4 TESI

AUDI A3 kabpwo (8V7) 1.8 TESI

AUDI A3 kabpwo (8V7) 2.0 TDI

AUDI A3 kabpwo (8V7) 1.6 TDI

AUDI A3 kabpwuo (8V7) 1.8 TFSI quattro

AUDI A3 kabpwuo (8V7) 2.0 TDI quattro

AUDI A3 kabpuo (8V7) 1.4 TFSI

AUDI A3 kabpuo (8V7) 2.0 TDI

AUDI A3 kabpuo (8V7) 2.0 TDI quattro

AUDI A3 kabpwvo (8V7) 1.8 TFSI

AUDI A3 kabpwvo (8V7) 1.4 TESI

09.2013 -.

09.2013 -.

11.2013-.

05.2013 - .

05.2013 - .

05.2013 - .

05.2013 - .

09.2013 - .

10.2013-.

11.2013-.

05.2014 - .

05.2014 - .
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05.2014 - .

10.2013 -.
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05.2014 - .
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AUDI A3 kabpwo (8V7) 2.0 TDI

AUDI TT (FV3) 2.0 TESI

AUDI TT (FV3) 2.0 TESI quattro

AUDI TT (FV3) 2.0 TDI

AUDI TT (FV3) 2.0 TTS quattro

AUDI TT Roadster (FV9) 2.0 TESI

AUDI TT Roadster (FV9) 2.0 TFSI guattro

AUDI TT Roadster (FV9) 2.0 TDI

AUDI TT Roadster (FV9) 2.0 TESI guattro

AUDI TT Roadster (FV9) 2.0 TTS guattro

VW GOLF VIl (5G1, BE1) 1.4 TGI CNG

VW GOLF VIl (5G1, BE1) 1.2 TSI

VW GOLF VIl (5G1, BE1) 1.4 TSI

VW GOLF VIl (5G1, BE1) 1.6 TDI

VW GOLF VII (5G1, BE1) 2.0 TDI

VW GOLF VII (5G1, BE1) 1.2 TSI

VW GOLF VIl (5G1, BE1) 1.4 TSI

VW GOLF VIl (5G1, BE1) 1.6 TDI 4motion

VW GOLF VII (5G1, BE1) 2.0 TDI 4motion

VW GOLF VII (5G1, BE1) 1.4 TSI MultiFuel

VW GOLF VIl (5G1, BE1) 1.6 TDI

VW GOLF VIl (5G1, BE1) 1.6 TDI

10.2013 -.

07.2014 - .

07.2014 - .

07.2014 - .

02.2015-.

11.2014 -.

11.2014 -.
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07.2015-.
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08.2012 - .

11.2012 -.
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11.2012 - .
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11.2012 -.
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04.2013 - .

01.2013 -.
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VW GOLF VII (5G1, BE1) 2.0 TDI

VW GOLF VIl (5G1, BE1) 2.0 TDI

VW GOLF VIl (5G1, BE1) 1.6 TDI 4motion

VW GOLEF VIl (5G1, BE1) e-Golf

VW GOLF VIl (5G1, BE1) 1.2 TSI

VW GOLF VIl (5G1, BE1) 1.4 TSI

VW GOLF VIl (5G1, BE1) 1.4 TSI

VW GOLF VIl (5G1, BE1) 1.4 GTE Hybrid

VW GOLF VII (5G1, BE1) 1.4 TSI MultiFuel

VW GOLF VII (5G1, BE1) 1.6

VW GOLF VIl (5G1, BE1) 1.0 TSI

VW GOLF VIl ynusepcan (BA5) 2.0 TDI

4motion

VW GOLF VIl ynusepcan (BA5) 1.4 TSI

VW GOLF VIl ynusepcan (BA5) 1.6 TDI

4motion

VW GOLF VIl yHnBepcan (BA5) 1.6 TDI

VW GOLF VIl yHnBepcan (BA5) 2.0 TDI

VW GOLF VIl yHnepcan (BA5) 1.6 TDI

VW GOLF VIl yHneepcan (BA5) 1.4 TGl CNG

VW GOLF VIl yHnsepcan (BA5) 1.2 TSI

VW GOLF VIl yHnsepcan (BA5) 1.2 TSI

VW GOLF VIl yHnepcan (BA5) 1.4 TSI

VW GOLF VIl yHnBepcan (BA5) 1.6 TDI
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11.2012 -.
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VW GOLF VII yineepcan (BA5) 2.0 TDI

VW GOLF VII yinBepcan (BA5) 1.4 TSI
MultiFuel

VW GOLF VIl yuusepcan (BAS5) 1.2 TSI

VW GOLF VIl yuusepcan (BAS5) 1.4 TSI

VW GOLF VIl ynusepcan (BA5) 1.4 TSI

VW GOLF VII yinBepcan (BA5) 1.4 TSI
MultiFuel

VW GOLF VIl ynusepcan (BA5) 1.6 TDI

4motion

VW GOLF VIl ynusepcan (BAS) 1.6

VW GOLF VIl ynusepcan (BAS5) 2.0 GTD

VW GOLF VIl ynusepcan (BA5) 1.0 TSI

VW GOLF SPORTSVAN (AM1) 1.6 TDI

VW GOLF SPORTSVAN (AM1) 2.0 TDI

VW GOLF SPORTSVAN (AM1) 1.4 TSI

VW GOLF SPORTSVAN (AM1) 1.2 TSI

VW GOLF SPORTSVAN (AM1) 1.4 TSI

VW GOLF SPORTSVAN (AM1) 1.2 TSI

VW GOLF SPORTSVAN (AM1) 1.6 TDI

VW GOLF SPORTSVAN (AM1) 2.0 TDI

VW GOLF SPORTSVAN (AM1) 1.6

VW GOLF SPORTSVAN (AM1) 1.4 TSI
MultiFuel

VW GOLF SPORTSVAN (AM1) 1.0 TSI

VW GOLF ALLTRACK (BA5) 1.6 TDI 4motion
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05.2013 - .
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05.2015-.

12.2014 - .

110

110

81

110

110

81

92

63

66

81

81

92

85

81

CRLB,
CRBC,
CRUA

CPVA

CYVB

CPVB,
CZCA

CHPB,
CZDA

CPVB

CRKB,
CXXB

CWVA
CUNA
CHZD

CRKB,
CXXB,
DBKA

CRLB

CZDA

CYVB

CPVB,
CZCA

CYVA

CRKA,
CXXA

CRVA

CWVA

CPVB

CHZD

CRKB,
CXXB

150

122

110

125

150

125

110

110

184

115

110

150

150

110

125

86

90

110

110

125

115

110

1968

1395

1197

1395

1395

1395

1598

1598

1968

999

1598

1968

1395

1197

1395

1197

1598

1968

1598

1395

999

1598

yHvBepcarn

yHvBepcarn

yHVBepcarn

yHMBepcarn

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcarn

yHuBepcarn

yHuBepcarn

HaknoHHas
3aHAs YacTb

HaknoHHas
3aHAs YacTb

HaknoHHas
3aHAs YacTb

HaknoHHas
3aHAs YacTb

HaknoHHas
3aHAs YacTb

HaknoHHas
3aHAs YacTb

HaknoHHas
3aHAs YacTb

HaknoHHas
3aHAs YacTb

HaknoHHas
3aHAS YacTb

HaknoHHas
3aHAS YacTb

HaknoHHasa
3aHsAs YacTb

yHMBepcan



VW GOLF ALLTRACK (BA5) 2.0 TDI 4motion

CRLB,
12.2014 - . 110 CRBG 150 1968 yHuBepcan
VW GOLF ALLTRACK (BA5) 2.0 TDI 4motion 12.2014 - . 135 CUNA 184 1968 yHuBepcan
VW GOLF ALLTRACK (BA5) 1.8 TSI 4motion 12.2014 - . 132 CJSB

180 1798 yHuBepcan



